FIRST NIGHT SCHEDULE — December 31

Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:.00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:.00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

OP
QUAR
Opening Ceremony

OrigiNation

CopleySquared

Instant Pageant

GBCCA Waist Drum

Amanda McCarthy

Mixed Emotions

Sweet Harmony
CopleySquared

Instant Pageant

GBCCA Percussion

Sweet Harmony

Joe Dias

Instant Pageant

People's
Procession to
Boston Common

Paa Seck
Diery Band

0'Shea Dance Acad.

i* Scan with your smartphone’s QR reader to open our

mobile schedule, or visit firstnightboston.org/schedule

p go
ociatio o
R A
2 a Orga
Demo atio
b
o
Q
A &
a
ontaneo
elebratio
Pipes and
Pops Conce
0] 0

Pipes and

Pops Concert

*Schedule subject to change

FIRST NIGHT SCHEDULE (continued)

COPLEY
SQUARE

OLD SOUTH
CHURCH

8:30 PM Pipes and
Pops Concert
Ripe
9:00 PM
9:30 PM | Christian 0'Connor
Restless Road
10:00 pM | Conundrum Nine
(20 minutes each)
10:30 PM
The Weekend Riot
11:00 PM
The House on Cliff
11:30 PM
Countdown to
Midnight: Ripe
Midnight - o . . .
Midnight Fireworks by First Night, Inc. (Boston Inner Harbor)
Midnight
12:30 AM Pyrotechnics
Show

FIRST DAY SCHEDULE — uanuary 1

11:00 AM 11:30 AM Noon 12:30PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM
Aurora Bradley Christian O'Connor‘ Restless Road
Borealis Dance  Bartlett-Roach Jalen Rance Devon Live Broadcast of NHL Winter Classic
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30PM
Alex Preston ‘ ‘Phunk Phenomenon
Live Broadcast of NHL Winter Classic — Boston Bruins vs. Montreal Canadiens
Noon 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM

Live Music - Berklee College of Music (Huntington Arcade)
Photo Op - Mary Poppins / Face Painting by Jandy (Belvidere Arcade)

3:00PM 3:30 PM 4:.00 PM 430 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM

Live Music - Berklee College of Music

Magic Show - Robert Clarke ‘

Conventures

EVENTS COMMUNICATIONS MARKETING

PRODUCED BY
*Schedule subject to change



