FIRST NIGHT SCHEDULE - December 31

	OLD SOUTH Church	PRUDENTIAL BOSTON PUBLIC CENTER LIBRARY				COPLEY PLACE	COPLEY SQUARE	
1:00 PM CopleySquared 1:00 PM CopleySquared 1:30 PM Instant Pageant GBCCA Waist Drum 2:00 PM Amanda McCarthy 2:30 PM Mixed Emotions Sweet Harmony 3:00 PM CopleySquared 1:30 PM CopleySquared Puppet Showplace Puppet Showplace Puppet Showplace Photo Op Arts & Crafts Chinese Cultural Association (GBCCA) Meet the King Instrument Organ Demonstrati					Live		Opening Ceremony	Noon
1:00 PM CopleySquared Chu Ling College of Music (Hunt. Islan the Prozent GBCCA Waist Drum 2:00 PM Amanda McCarthy 2:30 PM Mixed Emotions Sweet Harmony 3:00 PM CopleySquared 3:30 PM Instant Pageant At:00 PM GBCCA Percussion Chu Ling College of Music (Hunt. Arcade) Photo Op Arts & Crafts Face Painting by Jandy (Belv. Arcade) Arts & Cultural Association (GBCCA) (Belv. Arcade) Puppet Showplace Robert Clarke Spontaneous Celebrations							OrigiNation	12:30 PM
1:30 PM Instant Pageant GBCCA Waist Drum 2:00 PM Amanda McCarthy 2:30 PM Mixed Emotions Sweet Harmony 3:00 PM CopleySquared 3:30 PM Instant Pageant 4:00 PM GBCCA Percussion Arcade) Arcade) Arcade) Face Painting by Jandy (Belv. Arcade) Arts & Crafts Spontaneous Celebrations Arts & Crafts Spontaneous Celebrations			7 to a	Photo Op –	College of Music	Chu Ling	CopleySquared	1:00 PM
GBCCA Waist Drum 2:00 PM Amanda McCarthy Amanda McCarthy 2:30 PM Mixed Emotions Sweet Harmony 3:00 PM CopleySquared 3:30 PM Instant Pageant According by Jandy (Belv. Arcade) Puppet Showplace Puppet Showplace Arts & Crafts Spontaneous Celebrations Spontaneous Celebrations				· , Lisa ii oiii			Instant Pageant	1:30 PM
3:30 PM Instant Pageant Showplace Sh							GBCCA Waist Drum	
3:30 PM Instant Pageant Showplace Sh	eet the King of Instruments	ture Tours	Cultural Association	Painting			Amanda McCarthy	2:00 PM
3:30 PM Instant Pageant Showplace Sh			(GBCCA)				Mixed Emotions	2:30 PM
3:30 PM Instant Pageant Showplace Sh		Arch		Arcade)			Sweet Harmony	
3:30 PM Instant Pageant Showplace Robert Clarke Spontaneous Celebrations 4:00 PM GBCCA Percussion		Arts 8					CopleySquared	3:00 PM
4:00 PM GBCCA Percussion							Instant Pageant	3:30 PM
			Celebrations					
O'Shea Dance Acad.								4:00 PM
							O'Shea Dance Acad.	
4:30 PM Sweet Harmony Live Music Berklee College							Sweet Harmony	4:30 PM
5:00 PM Joe Dias ImprovBoston						ImprovBoston	Joe Dias	5:00 PM
5:30 PM Instant Pageant							Instant Pageant	5:30 PM
6:00 PM People's		^{sion to} Frog Pond Skating Spectacular						6:00 PM
1 Tog Folia Skating Spectacular							Procession to Boston Common	
6:30 PM (BOSION COMMINION)	Pipes and)	Common)	DOSTOIT COMMINION	6:30 PM		
7:00 PM Pops Conce	Pops Concert	Family Fireworks by Mugar Productions (Boston Common)						
Family Fireworks by Mugar Productions (Boston Common)								
7:30 PM								7:30 PM
Paa Seck Paa Seck					Paa Seck			
	Pipes and Pops Concert						Diery Band	8:00 PM

FIRST NIGHT SCHEDULE (continued)

	COPLEY SQUARE	COPLEY PLACE	PRUDENTIAL CENTER	BOSTON PUBLIC LIBRARY	OLD SOUTH Church
8:30 PM					Pipes and Pops Concert
9:00 PM	Ripe				
9:30 PM	Christian O'Connor				
	Restless Road				
10:00 PM	Conundrum Nine (20 minutes each)				
10:30 PM	The Weekend Riot				
11:00 PM					
	The House on Cliff				
11:30 PM	Countdown to Midnight: Ripe				
Midnight	——————————————————————————————————————	Midnight Fire	eworks by First N	l ight, Inc. (Boston	Inner Harbor)_
12:30 AM	Midnight Pyrotechnics Show	•			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

FIRST DAY SCHEDULE - January 1

COPLEY SQUARE								
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Noon	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM			
Aurora Borealis Dance	Bradley Bartlett-Roach	Jalen Rance	Devon	Christian O'Connor Restless Road Live Broadcast of NHL Winter Classi				
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30PM					
Alex Preston	Phunk Phe	enomenon en						
Live Broadcast of N	NHL Winter Classic -	- Boston Bruins vs. N	Montreal Canadiens					
PRUDENTIAL CENTER								
Noon	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM			
Live Music – Berklee College of Music (Huntington Arcade)								
	Photo Op – Mary Poppins / Face Painting by Jandy (Belvidere Arcade)							
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	5:30 PM			
Magic Show – Robert Clarke Live Music – Berklee College of Music								



